\			OR	DER FOR	SUPPL	LIES OR S	SERVICE	S					PAGE OF	PAGES	
IMPORTANT:	Mark all packa	ges and papers with o	ontract and/or ord	er numbers.		В	PA NO.						1	2	
1. DATE OF ORDER SEP 3 0 2008 2. CONTRACT NO. (if any) NRC-33-07-325							6. SHIP TO:								
3. ORDER NO. MODIFICATION NO. 4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO.							a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission								
NRC-33-07-325 01 01S-07-325 10870720							b. STREET ADDRESS							- : .	
U.S. No Div. o	uclear Re f Contrac			-			11545	Rockvill	e Pike						
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555							c.CITY ROCKVIlle					STATE Md	e. ZIP CO 208		
7. TO:							f. SHIP VIA					140 20032			
a.NAME OF CO	ONTRACTOR		7. 10.												
ACCESS INTELLIGENCE LLC SRIC CONSULTING							8. TYPE OF ORDER								
b. COMPANY NAME												b. DELIVERY xcept for billing instructions on the reverse, this elivery order is subject to instructions			
c. STREET ADDRESS 4 CHOKE CHERRY RD 2ND FL							conditions s	conditions specified on both sides of this order and on the attached sheet, if any, including issu					ntained on this side only of this form and is ued subject to the terms and conditions the above-numbered contract.		
d. CITY e. STATE f. ZIP CODE ROCKVILLE MD 208504024															
B&R 8 appr#	10-15-5G1 31x0200.	and the second s	86 BOC 262	0 .				SITIONING OFFI Informati		er					
Obligate \$30,171.00 11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es))									···	12	. F.O.B. P	OINT			
x a. SMAL	L		b. OTHER THAN	SMALL		c. DISADVANTA	g. SERVICE-			N/A	J/A				
	EN-OWNED		e. HUBZone	0		f. EMERGING S		99	DISABLED VETERAN-						
<u> </u>	·	13. PLACE				14. GOVERNM			OWNED ER TO F.O.B. P	OINT		16. DISCOU	NT TERMS		
B. INSPECTION b. ACCEPTANCE						†		ON OR BEFORE (Date) 1/1/2009-12/31/2009 Net 30					30		
			·		17. SCHE	EDULE (See reve	erse for Rejectio	ons)							
ITEM NO.			SUPPLIES O	P SERVICES				QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT	T	AMOUNT		QUANTITY	
(a)	<u> </u>		30FFEIE3 (b					(c)	(d)	(e)		(f)		(g)	
	excerci FAR Cla of the of perf in bloc action	pose of the pose the first use 52-217-19 Contract, thormance throw k 15 of this see page 2 (comperiods place)	option yea 9, entitled hereby externing ugh Decembe purchase of detailed ex	r in according the r 31, 2009 and r 32, 2009 and r 31, 2009 and r	rdance we to Exter contrace 9. as no result of this	with nd the Ter ct period bted c of this is modifie	caton					•			
NRC the authority to modify the contract to extend the period of performance							٠						,		
Contactor Contact: Sabrina Ousmaal 301-345-1567 sousmaal@accessintel.com Duns# 025303731 Program Officer:						57									
		Rhodes 301-4	415-1597 b	ebbie.rho	des@nrc.	. gov									
	18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT							20. INVOI	CE NO.	l					
											\$30,171.00				
				21. M	AIL INVOICE	TO:					4			17(h) TOTAL	
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 7301 W. Mansfield Avenue c.CITY Denver									L. TID CODE					(Cont. pages)	
) 						30,171.00			
							d. STATE CO		35-2230			30,171.00 TOTAL			
22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature). FIRST APPLICATION OF THE CONTRACTING/OR AUTHORIZED FOR TOCAL REPRODUCTION PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE 23. NAME (Typed) Eleni Jernell Contracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/OR SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE										ORDERIN	G OFFICER TIONAL FO ESCRIBED	HARA HAE	4/2006) 18 CFR 53.213		

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

NRC-33-07-325 Modification No 01 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) to exercise the first option year in accordance with FAR clause 52-217-19, entitled "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract", thereby extending the contract period of performance through December 31, 2009. As a result of this action the obligation and the firm fixed ceiling amount increased by \$30,171.00 from 30,171.00 to 60,342.00.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

(1) Block 15, Deliver to F.O.B. Point On or Before (Date) purchase order document and date September 28, 2007.

Delete in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:

"From:

To:

01/01/2009

12/31/2009"

(2) A.3 52.232-19 Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year (Apr 1984) Delete in its entirety and insert in lieu there of the following:

Funds are not presently available for performance under this contract beyond December 31, 2009. The Government's obligation for performance of this contract beyond that date is contingent upon the availability of appropriated funds from which payment for contract purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of the Government for any payment may arise for performance under this contract beyond December 31, 2009, until funds are made available to the Contracting Officer for Performance and until the Contractor receives notice of availability, to be confirmed in writing by the Contracting Officer

A summary of obligation for this Agreement from award date through the date of this action remain the same:

Total Base Year Obligation Amount \$30,171.00 Total FY 08 Obligation Amount \$30,171.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$60,342.00

All other terms and conditions under this purchase order remain unchanged.